
Monday 26 August 2024 MSCVGA Vet's Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 131
Members: 33

Visitors: 98
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Neil Jeffrey [05263]Winner 50.008 36
Stephen Leaudais [11912]Runner-up 30.0010 35
Gerard Day (from Shoalhaven Heads)3rd Place 20.005 35

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Glenn Bass [13220]Winner 50.0014 39
David Brown [18089]Runner-up 30.0016 37
KEN WILLS (from Nowra GC)3rd Place 20.0015 37

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Egan [11356]Winner 50.0019 40
Marc Poulton (from Nowra GC)Runner-up 30.0023 37
Robert Cardwell [15101]3rd Place 20.0026 36

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Neil Jeffrey [05263]NTP A Grade 2nd 2
James V Cox [11822]NTP B Grade 13th 2
GEOFF MCVEY (from Nowra GC)NTP C Grade 10th 2
Ken Stevenson (from Worrigee Links)D/P A Grade 6th 2
Grant Coe (from Sussex Inlet GC)D/P B Grade 3rd 2
Marc Poulton (from Nowra GC)D/P C Grade 4th 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 John Egan [11356] 19 40 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Glenn Bass [13220] 14 39 1
3 David Brown [18089] 16 37 1
4 Marc Poulton (from Nowra GC) 23 37 1
5 KEN WILLS (from Nowra GC) 15 37 1
6 Robert Cardwell [15101] 26 36 1
7 Sandra Gonzalez [05446] 24 36 1
8 PETER KEATLEY (from Catalina Club) 14 36 1
9 GEOFF MCVEY (from Nowra GC) 23 36 1
10 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 8 36 1
11 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 10 35 1
12 Gerard Day (from Shoalhaven Heads) 5 35 1
13 Jose Exposito [24847] 24 35 1
14 Alan Ferguson (from Callala) 16 35 1
15 Neville Shearsby (from Callala) 25 34 1
16 GRAEME WEARNE (from Nowra GC) 14 34 1
17 Grant Coe (from Sussex Inlet GC) 15 34 1
18 Jennifer Noden [05145] 21 34 1
19 LEE KENNEDY (from Mollymook GC) 11 34 1
20 Cheryl Druett [05532] 24 33 1
21 Barry Behan [05619] 21 33 1
22 Alan Schatzman (from Callala) 19 33 1
23 GREGORY HOLMES (from Mollymook GC) 14 33 1
24 PAUL COLLINS (from Nowra GC) 13 33 1
25 Paul Sainsbury [24987] 11 33 1
26 Mark Holloway (from Worrigee Links) 15 33 1
27 JAMES JONES (from Catalina Club) 6 33 1
28 Phillip Bell (from Sussex Inlet GC) 13 33 1
29 Tom Karp [15350] 20 32 1
30 DEREK TRUSLER (from Nowra GC) 15 32 1
31 Michael Healey [12423] 16 32 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Matthew Monsuere (from Sussex Inlet GC) 19 32 1
33 Robert Pitt (from Worrigee Links) 12 32 1
34 COL ARMSTRONG (from Nowra GC) 18 31 1
35 Michael Reddy [12475] 29 31 1


